

Date: 9th July, 2019

To,
The Manager Listing,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai – 400 023

To,
The Manager Listing,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Subject: Advance intimation under regulation 39(3) as SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other application regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Regulations"), we would like to inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company M/s. Karvy Fintech Private Limited has received below mentioned request for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from Shareholder:

Sr.no.	Name	Folio no.	Certificate No.	Shares	Dist From	Dist To
1.	MOHSINALI AHMEDALI KHANJI	02737931	35884	80	3698316	3698395
2.	RAJENDER KUMAR A AGARWAL, ASHOK KUMAR A AGRAWAL	01719408	13354	80	1305276	1305355
			58060	80	289426070	289426149
3.	ASHOK KUMAR A AGRAWAL, RAJENDER KUMAR A AGARWAL,	01719394	13353	80	1305196	1305275
			58059	80	289425990	289426069

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate(s) only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

For Hexaware Technologies Limited

Gunjan Methi

**Company Secretary** 



95424337

MOHISINALI AHMEDALI KHANJI,

C/O. MOIZ A HALELA,

4, HENRY ROAD, AAMER HOUSE,

MUMBAI - 400 001.

DATE:03/01/19

TO,

THE SECRETARY,

HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES LTD.,

Bulilding No.152, Millenium Business Park,

Sector-III, A Block, TTc Industrial Area,

Mahape, Navi Mumbai-400 710

HERRY HERRY

Dear Sir,

Sub: Duplicate Share Certificates.

Ref:02737931

This is to inform you that we have misplaced Share Certificates of above folio.

We will be highly oblige if you kindly send us the duplicate certificates at your earliest.

Your prompt action will be highly appreciated.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

(MOHSINALI AHMEDALI KHANJI)

Note.: Kindly send all letters in future sent to above mentioned address

Dept. Junit Code

Joseph Code

Joseph Code

July 2019

July 2019

95424374

From: - Ashokkumar A Agrawal

16/B, Emmanua! Apartment, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Block No.51, Procter Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai: -400007.

To,
Karvy Computershare Pvt. Ltd
Unit: - Hexaware Technologies Limited
Karvy Selenium, Tower- B, Plot No. 31 & 32,
Financial district, Nanakramguda,
Serilingampally Mandal,
Hyderabad, Telangana: -500032.



SUB: - Deletion of Name & Duplicate Process (Folio No: - 01719408 / 01719394)

I Ashokkumar A Agrawal Jointly with late Rajendra Kumar A Agarwal presently residence at: -16/B; Emmanual Apartment,5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Block No.51, Procter Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai: -400007. Although I am giving death certificates of Rajendra Kumar A Agarwal for deletion of name. kindly let me known the total shareholding in above folio including split & bonus & Please arrange to send the process and the documents, etc. required for obtaining duplicate share certificates for the above folio

Kindly do as early as possible.

Yours truly,

Thanking you

Ashokkumar A Agrawal

Shop Shop

